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CLASS- 1 

 

S. No. Subject Chapter 

No 

Syllabus 

1 English 

Literature  

L-2 

L-3 

L-5 

Poem  

Nicky’s Dream  

Abu Ali Counts His Donkeys  

Ellie, the Elephant  

A Happy Child  

2 English Language  L-2 

L-3 

L-4 

L-5 

L-6 

Words 

Sentences  

Nouns (Naming Words)  

Noun : Numbers 

Pronouns (I, You, He, She, It)  

3 English Reading 

  

              

Recitation 

Spelling/Dictation 

L-3 L-3, Abu Ali Counts His 

Donkeys Pg. No. 27 

My School Bus 

20 Spellings and Paragraph 

given in the notebook 

4 EVS L-4 

L-5 

L-6 

L-7 

Being Safe 

Our Family 

Neighbourhood Services 

My School 

5 Maths Written 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maths Oral  

L-3 

L-4 

L-5 

L-6 

 

 

 

Addition (up to 10) 

Subtraction (up to 10) 

Ordinal Numbers 

Numbers(11 to 100) 

Tables of 7 and 8 

Numbers and Number Names 

from 301-500 

 

Tables of 7 and 8 

Number Names in dodging 

form 301-500 

6 Morals L-2 

L-3 

L-4 

Respect to The Elders 

Think Before Speak 

A Precious Life 



7 G.K. L-5 

L-7 

L-8 

L-9 

L-12 

L-13 

L-14 

L-15 

Words That Rhyme 

Parts of a Plant 

Lovely Flowers 

Grocery Shop 

Bird Puzzle 

Animals and Their Babies 

Animals’  Homes 

Animal Sounds 

Knowledge Test (Page-14) 

8 Computer L-2 

L-3 

Applications of a computer 

Parts of a computer  

9 Hindi     Reading 

             Recitation  

               Dictation 
  

      Spelling  

L-8 (Pg-67) 

L-7 

L-8 

बया की सीख  

सूरज उग आया 

बया की सीख 

20 Spellings given in the 

notebook  

10 Hindi  Literature  L-7 

L-8 

सूरज उग आया 

बया की सीख 

11 Hindi  Language   L-1 

L-3 

L-4 

भाषाऔर बोली 

शब्द और वाक्य 

ववलोम शब्द 

12 Art 

 

Craft 

 The Shapes Colouring of your 

choice (Pg-18) 

Wool pasting (Yak) Pg-12 

 

 


